311 Forrest Avenue, Waycross,

Georgia 31501

3,248 Sqft - 311 Forrest Avenue, Waycross, Ware,

Georgia, United States 31501

Basic Details
Price:

Lot Size:
Rooms:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:
Subdivision:
Listing Type:
Property Status:

Address Map
Latitude:

Longitude:

Agent Info

Kelli Lamb
4 +1-912-427-9345

& 912-294-4724
B | lamb@parker-realty.net

$235,000

0.28 Acre

0

0

0

0

3,248 Sqft
1935

No Subdivision
For Sale

Active

N31°13'2.4"
Wa83° 39' 17.7"

Features
W Style: Multi-family Dwelling
+/ Construct/Siding: Stucco
o Car Storage: 6-10 Spaces, Alley Access
4 Dining: Real Estate Only
< Cooling System: Central Air




